

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.3582 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	21.04.2025	<u>JS,J</u> <i>Rule nisi.</i> Call for records. Notice returnable in four weeks. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders. SPP <u>JS,J</u>	

